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Douglas Goldsmith, PhD 

Executive Director 

The Children’s Center 

350 South 400 East 

Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 

Phone: (801) 582-5534 

Fax: (801) 582-5540 

E-mail: dgoldsmith@tccslc.org   

(3
rd

 term 05/16-05/19) 

 

Robert Yeates 

Member, Utah State Board of Pardons and Parole 

448 East 6400 South, Suite 300 

Murray, Utah 84107-8530 

E-mail: byeates@utah.gov 

w: (801) 261-6460 

(1
st
 term 07/14-07/17) 

 

 

Kenyon Dove, Attorney 

Smith Knowles PC 

225 Washington Blvd, Ste. 200 

Ogden, UT 84401 

w: (801) 476-0303 

E-mail: kdove@smithknowles.com 

(1
st
 term 06/15-06/18) 

 

Jason Richards, Attorney 

Richards Law Group, Pc 

2568 Washington Blvd., Ste. 200 

Ogden, UT 84401 

w: (801) 781-2026 

E-mail: jason@jbrlawyers.com 

(1
st
 term 05/16-05/19)  

 

Jeannine Timothy, Attorney 

Utah State Bar 

645 S. 200 E., Ste. 310 

Salt Lake City, UT 84111 

E-mail: jeannine.timothy@gmail.com  

(1
st
 term 06/15-06/18) 

 

Jacey Skinner, Attorney 

Office of the Governor 

350 N. State Street, Ste. 200 

Salt Lake City, Utah 84114-2220 

w: (801) 538-1000 

f:  (801) 538-1024 

E-mail: jskinner@utah.gov 

(1
st
 term 03/14-03/17) 

 

Staff: 

Stacey M. Snyder, Director 

Office of Guardian ad Litem 

450 South State Street, N31 

P.O. Box 140241 

Salt Lake City, Utah 84114-0241 

Phone: 801-578-3848 

Fax: 801-578-3843 

E-mail: staceys@utcourts.gov 
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